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M. S. L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

School
Fremd
Prospect
Palatine
Barrington
Conant
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates

Vault
36.850 ¢
36.025 «
36.125 ¢
36.725 ¢
35.450
34.550 ¢
33.650 ¢
33.650 ¢
33.400 ¢
32.750 (o
31.950 (12
32300 (1)

Team Results

Bars
36.425
35.525 ¢
34.550 @
32.675
34.225
33.625 ¢
28.900 ¢
29.725
28.275
27.050 oy
27.600 o
24.800 (2

Beam

36.150 ¢
34.750 @
34.450 «
33.600 ¢
35325 (2)
32.900 ¢
29.675
29.250 ¢
28.450 (1o
28325 (11)
28.025
29.175 ¢

Friday January 27,2012
Floor Total
36.975 » 146.400
37175 v, 143.475
35.575 v 140.700
36.700 3 139.700
346759 139.675
35.900 v 136.975
32175 » 124.400
31475 (12) 124-100
32525, 122.650
31.900 «vy 120.025
31.750 1, 119.325
32200 & 118.475



M. S. L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Stephanie Uhrich
Lauren Johnson
Brie Bibel
Amelia Rafferty
Jessica Lee
Gianna Scala
Nicole Kuksuk
Erin Barrett
Shannon Lemajuer
Abby Alden
Hannah Bovino
Maddie Larock
Annie Johnson
Tiffany Persels
Sarah Starzynski
Claudia Przystal
Meicie Bennett
Tarah Schomer
Jackie DiFonzo
Jasminka Sabic
Claire Timlin
Jordan Mann
Megan Hedstrom
Becca Mangino
Katie Strack
Rachel Andersen
Anne Janulis
Stef Arapidis
Colleen Creech
Erika Ray
Sarah Bohac
Natalie Przbylski
Cheri Wilson
Annah Meintzer
Ally Pink
Kalina Kirilova
Gina Fasolo
Jenny Gonzalez

Yr.

School
Fremd
Prospect
Conant
Elk Grove
Barrington
Prospect
Palatine
Schaumburg
Fremd
Palatine
Hersey
Prospect
Hersey
Barrington
Conant
Palatine
Conant
Schaumburg
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Hersey
Hoffman Estates

Vault
9.225
9.325
9.350
9.100
9.325
9.450
9.325
8.700
9.425
9.050
8.450
9.000
9.150
9.275
9.050
8.250
8.700
9.050
8.250
8.850
8.950
8.950
39.050
8.450
8.350
8.050
8.250
7.900
8.400
8.200
7.950
8.050
7.950
7.650
7.550
8.550
7.850
7.800

Bars
9.375
8.125
9.100
9.225
8.800
8.300
9.200
8.850
9.025
8.175
9.150
9.200
8.675
8.050
7.975
8.550
8.750
8.300
8.550
8.000
8.150
7.100
7.450
7.600
7.875
6.475
6.600
6.600
6.350
7.100
6.525
6.650
5.350
6.500
5.800
5.900
5.400
5.1560

Beam
9.375
9.100
9.425
8.975
9.100
8.900
8.600
9.175
8.525
8.900
8.875
8.175
8.525
8.200
9.150
8.925
8.250
7.700
8.400
8.375
7.825
7.875
7.625
7.350
7.450
8.550
6.950
6.750
6.850
6.475
6.900
6.550
7.450
7175
6.725
5.850
6.600
6.600

Friday January 27,2012
Floor Score  Average
9.575 37.550 9.3875
9.475 37.025 9.2563
9.025 36.900 9.2250
9.500 36.800 9.2000
9250 36.475 9.1188
9.775 36.425 9.1063
9100 36.225 9.0563
9.300 36.025 9.0063
8.950 35.925 8.9813
9.350 35.475 8.8688
8.975 35.450 8.8625
8.975 35.350 8.8375
8.925 35.275 8.8188
9.525 35.050 8.7625
8.700 34.875 8.7188
8.800 34.525 8.6313
8.775 34.475 8.6188
9.150 34.200 8.5500
8.950 34.150 8.5375
8.625 33.850 8.4625
8.925 33.850 8.4625
8.625 32.550 8.1375
8.325 32.450 8.1125
8.500 31.900 7.9750
8.025 31.700 7.9250
8.450 31.525 7.8813
8.100 29.900 7.4750
8.150 29.400 7.3500
7.650 29.250 7.3125
7.375 29.150 7.2875
7.625 29.000 7.2500
7.625 28.875 7.2188
7.650 28.400 7.1000
6.500 27.825 6.9563
7.650 27.725 6.9313
7175 27.475 6.8688
7.425 27.275 6.8188
7.600 27.150 6.7875



M. S. L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Friday January 27,2012

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Gianna Scala Prospect 9.400 9.500 0.00 9.450
2 Shannon Lemajuer Fremd 9.400 9.450 0.00 9.425
3 Brie Bibel Conant 9.300 9.400 0.00 9.350
4 Jessica Lee Barrington 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
4 Nicole Kuksuk Palatine 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
4 Lauren Johnson Prospect 9.300 9.350 0.00 9.325
7 Tiffany Persels Barrington 9.350 9.200 0.00 9.275
8 Stephanie Uhrich Fremd 9.100 9.350 0.00 9.225
9 Jada Jones Barrington 9.160 9.200 0.00 9.175
10 Annie Johnson Hersey 9.300 9.000 0.00 9.150
11 Amelia Rafferty Elk Grove 9.000 9.200 0.00 9.100
11 Christine Jensen Fremd 9.200 9.000 0.00 9.100
11 Sydney Plichta Fremd 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
14 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
14 Abby Alden Palatine 8.900 9.200 0.00 9.050
14 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
14 Sarah Starzynski Conant 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
14 Steph Gallo Fremd 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
19 Maddie Larock Prospect 8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
20 Claire Timlin Barrington 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
20 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 8.800 9.100 0.00 8.950
22 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
23 Erin Barrett Schaumburg 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
23 Marissa Mallon Palatine 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
23 Meicie Bennett Conant 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
26 Kalina Kirilova Elk Grove 8.400 8.700 0.00 8.550
27 Kathleen Young Schaumburg 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500
28 Hannah Bovino Hersey 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
28 Becca Mangino Wheeling 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
30 Colleen Creech Wheeling 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
N Olivia Maciejewska Rolling Meadows 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
31 Gina Massa Conant 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
31 Katie Strack Buffalo Grove 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
34 Emylee Kline Schaumburg 8.100 8.500 0.00 8.300
35 Claudia Przystal Palatine 8.100 8.400 0.00 8.250
35 Anne Janulis Wheeling 8.000 8.500 0.00 8.250
35 Jackie DiFonzo Prospect 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
38 Christie Tansor Hersey 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
38 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
40 Margie Reilly Buffalo Grove 7.900 8.400 0.00 8.150
41 Rachel Andersen Rolling Meadows 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
41 Natalie Przbylski Elk Grove 7.900 8.200 0.00 8.050
41 Maddie Boldt Prospect 7.800 8.300 0.00 8.050
44 Cheri Wilson Hoffman Estates 7.900 8.000 0.00 7.950
44 Sarah Bohac Rolling Meadows 7.800 8.100 0.00 7.950
46 Stef Arapidis Buffalo Grove 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900
a7 Gina Fasolo Hersey 7.700 8.000 0.00 7.850
47 Kristen Peterson Schaumburg 7.600 8.100 0.00 7.850
49 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 7.700 7.900 0.00 7.800
50 Maitri Majithia Hoffman Estates 7.600 7.800 0.00 7.700
50 Laine Leedstrom Barrington 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
50 Sylvia Wolicki Elk Grove 7.600 7.800 0.00 7.700
50 loana Manahilova Elk Grove 7.600 7.800 0.00 7.700
54 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 7.500 7.800 0.00 7.650
55 Emily Hattory Rolling Meadows 7.500 7.700 0.00 7.600
56 Ally Pink Wheeling 7.300 7.800 0.00 7.550
57 Cyndi Murguia Hersey 7.100 7.600 0.00 7.350



M. S. L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Uneven Parallel
Yr.

Name
Stephanie Uhrich
Amelia Rafferty
Sydney Plichta
Nicole Kuksuk
Maddie Larock
Hannah Bovino
Lauren Johnson
Brie Bibel
Shannon Lemajuer
Erin Barrett
Jessica Lee
Emily Pinderski
Mary Smaga
Meicie Bennett
Annie Johnson
Maddie Boldt
Marissa Mallon
Claudia Przystal
Jackie DiFonzo
Samantha Panther
Rachel Tong
Tarah Schomer
Gianna Scala
Abby Alden
Claire Timlin
Tiffany Persels
Jasminka Sabic
Amanda Sigler
Sarah Starzynski
Katie Strack
Lauren Cerza
Marissa Krzysko
Becca Mangino
Megan Hedstrom
Jordan Mann
Erika Ray
Lexi Magnuson
Briggy Brauslauskaite
Gina Massa
Natalie Przbylski
Anne Janulis
Stef Arapidis
Sarah Bohac
Cyndi Murguia
Laine Leedstrom
loana Manahilova
Annah Meintzer
Rachel Andersen
Colleen Creech
Maitri Majhia
Shivani Patel
Emylee Kline
Kalina Kirilova
Ally Pink
Gina Fasolo
Cheri Wilson
Jenny Gonzalez
Kat Baldovin

Friday January 27,2012

Bars Order of Finish

School
Fremd
Elk Grove
Fremd
Palatine
Prospect
Hersey
Prospect
Conant
Fremd
Schaumburg
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Hersey
Prospect
Palatine
Palatine
Prospect
Schaumburg
Conant
Schaumburg
Prospect
Palatine
Barrington
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Wheeling
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Barrington
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove

JA1
9.350
9.100
9.300
9.100
9.350
9.100
9.150
9.000
9.050
8.700
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.650
8.600
8.700
8.400
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.300
8.300
8.350
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.850
7.850
7.950
7.900
7.450
7.500
7.300
7.100
7.300
6.700
6.850
6.900
6.300
6.100
6.500
6.300
6.400
6.600
6.100
6.000
6.050
6.000
5.800
5.800
6.100
5.600
5.300
4.900
5.000
4.900
4.000

J2
9.400
9.350
9.150
9.300
9.050
9.200
9.100
9.200
9.000
9.000
8.700
8.800
8.900
8.900
8.700
8.700
8.550
8.700
8.400
8.350
8.200
8.300
8.300
8.000
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.800
7.500
7.900
7.700
7.600
7.100
6.900
7.100
6.800
6.700
7.000
7.100
6.700
6.750
6.600
6.400
6.900
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.800
6.800
5.800
6.200
6.300
5.900
5.700
5.400
4.600

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.375
0.00 9.225
0.00 9.225
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.125
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.025
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.675
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.975
0.00 7.975
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.100
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.825
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.525
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.475
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.300
0.00 5.950
0.00 5.900
0.00 5.800
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.350
0.00 5.150
0.00 4.300



M. S. L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Place

SO0ooOA®N

10
12
13
14
14
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31

32
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
49
51

51

53
54
55
56
57
58

59

Balance Beam Order of Finish
Yr.

Name
Brie Bibel
Stephanie Uhrich
Christine Jensen
Erin Barrett
Sarah Starzynski
Jessica Lee
Lauren Johnson
Amelia Rafferty
Claudia Przystal
Abby Alden
Gianna Scala
Hannah Bovino
Sydney Plichta
Nicole Kuksuk
Chrissy Radochonski
Rachel Andersen
Annie Johnson
Shannon Lemajuer
Rachel Tong
Ashley Chimis
Jackie DiFonzo
Jasminka Sabic
Meggie Kania
Meicie Bennett
Tiffany Persels
Maddie Larock
Laine Leedstrom
Marissa Krzysko
Marissa Mallon
Jordan Mann
Claire Timlin
Tarah Schomer
Samantha Panther
Megan Hedstrom
Margie Reilly
Kathleen Young
Cheri Wilson
Katie Strack
Becca Mangino
Annah Meintzer
Anne Janulis
Sarah Bohac
Kim Fortin
Colleen Creech
Alex Tuminaro
Lauren Stone
Stef Arapidis
Ally Pink
Jenny Gonzalez
Gina Fasolo
Shivani Patel
Natalie Przbylski
Erika Ray
Kat Baldovin
Amanda Ciezak
Kalina Kirilova
Olivia Maciejewska
Maitri Majhia
Christie Tansor

School
Conant
Fremd
Fremd
Schaumburg
Conant
Barrington
Prospect
Elk Grove
Palatine
Palatine
Prospect
Hersey
Fremd
Palatine
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Fremd
Conant
Schaumburg
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Conant
Barrington
Prospect
Barrington
Barrington
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Hersey

J1
9.450
9.350
9.250
9.150
9.050
9.000
9.100
8.950
9.050
9.000
8.800
8.850
8.900
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.450
8.550
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.250
8.300
8.100
8.400
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.750
8.150
7.600
7.650
7.550
7.600
7.400
7.600
7.600
7.100
7.350
7.000
6.800
7.050
6.900
6.500
6.700
6.600
7.050
6.600
6.500
6.700
6.600
6.350
6.300
6.050
5.800
5.850
5.400
5.200

J2
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.200
9.250
9.200
9.100
9.000
8.800
8.800
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.600
8.300
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.000
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.000
7.500
7.800
7.600
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.300
7.300
7.600
7.000
6.900
7.000
6.700
6.800
7.000
6.800
6.900
6.400
6.600
6.700
6.400
6.500
6.600
5.800
6.000
5.900
5.500
5.800
5.300

Friday January 27,2012

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.425
0.00 9.375
0.00 9.325
0.00 9.175
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 8.975
0.00 8.925
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.025
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.175
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.875
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.725
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.550
0.00 6.550
0.00 6.475
0.00 6.050
0.00 6.025
0.00 5.850
0.00 5.675
0.00 5.600
0.00 5.250



M. S. L. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Friday January 27,2012
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Gianna Scala Prospect 9.750 9.800 0.00 9.775
2 Stephanie Uhrich Fremd 9.550 9.600 0.00 9.575
3 Tiffany Persels Barrington 9.550 9.500 0.00 9.525
4 Amelia Rafferty Elk Grove 9.400 9.600 0.00 9.500
5 Lauren Johnson Prospect 9.450 9.500 0.00 9.475
6 Abby Alden Palatine 9.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
6 Elizabeth Uhrich Fremd 9.300 9.400 0.00 9.350
8 Erin Barrett Schaumburg 9.400 9.400 0.10 9.300
9 Jessica Lee Barrington 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
10 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 9.100 9.200 0.00 9.150
11 Nicole Kuksuk Palatine 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
12 Brie Bibel Conant 9.250 9.000 0.10 9.025
12 Emily Pinderski Fremd 9.050 9.000 0.00 9.025
12 Emily Neal Fremd 9.050 9.000 0.00 9.025
16 Jada Jones Barrington 9.100 8.900 0.00 9.000
16 Hannah Bovino Hersey 8.850 9.100 0.00 8.975
16 Maddie Larock Prospect 9.050 8.900 0.00 8.975
18 Shannon Lemajuer Fremd 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
18 Jackie DiFonzo Prospect 8.900 9.000 0.00 8.950
20 Annie Johnson Hersey 8.950 8.900 0.00 8.925
20 Claire Timlin Barrington 8.850 9.000 0.00 8.925
22 Kathleen Young Schaumburg 9.000 8.700 0.00 8.850
23 Claudia Przystal Palatine 8.900 8.700 0.00 8.800
24 Meicie Bennett Conant 8.650 8.900 0.00 8.775
25 Sarah Starzynski Conant 8.800 8.600 0.00 8.700
26 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 8.550 8.700 0.00 8.625
28 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 8.550 8.700 0.00 8.625
28 Ashley Chimis Schaumburg 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
29 Samantha Panther Schaumburg 8.450 8.700 0.00 8.575
30 Marissa Krzysko Barrington 8.450 8.600 0.00 8.525
KY Becca Mangino Wheeling 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
32 Rachel Andersen Rolling Meadows 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
33 Lexi Magnuson Rolling Meadows 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.425
34 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 8.250 8.400 0.00 8.325
34 Maddie Boldt Prospect 8.450 8.200 0.00 8.325
36 Sylvia Wolicki Elk Grove 8.350 8.100 0.00 8.225
37 Gina Massa Conant 8.150 8.200 0.00 8.175
38 Stef Arapidis Buffalo Grove 8.400 7.900 0.00 8.150
39 Alex Tuminaro Hoffman Estates 8.250 8.000 0.00 8.125
40 Anne Janulis Wheeling 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.100
41 Andrea Ori Palatine 8.250 7.800 0.00 8.025
41 Katie Strack Buffalo Grove 8.150 7.900 0.00 8.025
43 Kasey Ray Hoffman Estates 7.900 7.700 0.00 7.800
44 Cheri Wilson Hoffman Estates 7.700 7.600 0.00 7.650
44 Colleen Creech Wheeling 7.900 7.400 0.00 7.650
44 Ally Pink Wheeling 7.800 7.500 0.00 7.650
47 Sarah Bohac Rolling Meadows 7.450 7.800 0.00 7.625
47 Natalie Przbylski Elk Grove 7.550 7.700 0.00 7.625
49 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 7.800 7.400 0.00 7.600
50 Gina Fasolo Hersey 7.450 7.400 0.00 7.425
51 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 7.450 7.300 0.00 7.375
52 Emily Hattory Rolling Meadows 7.100 7.400 0.00 7.250
53 Kalina Kirilova Elk Grove 7.150 7.200 0.00 7.175
54 Olivia Maciejewska Rolling Meadows 6.450 6.600 0.00 6.525
55 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 6.700 6.300 0.00 6.500
56 Christie Tansor Hersey 6.300 6.000 0.00 6.150
57 Kat Baldovin Elk Grove 6.300 5.900 0.00 6.100



